

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 39 of 2022

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Anwar Khan

16.03.2022	Mr. Soumya Rai, PL for the State / appellant. Call for records. List the matter along with records. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Ankit	