

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 39 of 2022

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Anwar Khan

08/04/2022	Ms. Madhunisha Singh, Dy.A.G. for the State / appellant. List the matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Deepti	