

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 39 of 2022

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Anwar Khan

16.06.2022	Mr. Ashish Tiwari, G. A. for the appellant/State. Issue notice to the respondent. PF be paid within seven days. List it thereafter. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</td><td>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Sanjay K. Agrawal)	(Sachin Singh Rajput)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Sanjay K. Agrawal)	(Sachin Singh Rajput)						
Judge	Judge						

Parul